BALLET

DANCE WITH MOM

DANCE TO YOUR OWN TUNE

PRE-PRIMARY

PRIMARY

G.1 - G.BAND
VOCATIONAL GRADE

PRIVATE CLASS
1 STUDENT
2 STUDENTS

ADULT CLASS

“*Special Discount will valid till 31 March 2022 for the 1st term registration.

AGE

2.5 - 3 years

3 -4 years

4 - 6 years

b - 7 years

6 years up

4 years up

15 years up

Ballet

TIME / WEEK

45 minutes

45 minutes

1 hour

1.15 hours

1.30 - 2 hours+

1 hour

1 hour

FEE / CLASS
M "Special
Discount
500 THB
500 THB

500 THB

625 THB

750 - 1,000 THB+

1,500 THB
1,800 THB

500 THB

DANCE STUDIO BY K ITES

FEE / TERM
(12 TIMES)

__B,606°THB Specd

Discount
6,000 THB
6,000 THB

6,000 THB

7,600 THB

9,000 - 12,000 THB+

18,000 THB
21,600 THB

6,000 THB



