

Ballet

BALLET	AGE	TIME / WEEK	FEE / CLASS	FEE / TERM (12 TIMES)
DANCE WITH MOM	2.5 - 3 years	45 minutes	550 THB **Special Discount 500 THB	6,600 THB **Special Discount 6,000 THB
DANCE TO YOUR OWN TUNE	3 - 4 years	45 minutes	500 THB	6,000 THB
PRE-PRIMARY	4 - 6 years	1 hour	500 THB	6,000 THB
PRIMARY	5 - 7 years	1.15 hours	625 THB	7,500 THB
G.1 - G.8 AND VOCATIONAL GRADE	6 years up	1.30 - 2 hours+	750 - 1,000 THB+	9,000 - 12,000 THB+
PRIVATE CLASS 1 STUDENT 2 STUDENTS	4 years up	1 hour	1,500 THB 1,800 THB	18,000 THB 21,600 THB
ADULT CLASS	15 years up	1 hour	500 THB	6,000 THB

^{**}Special Discount will valid till 31 March 2022 for the 1st term registration.